
 ST CUTHBERT’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SCHOOL YEAR 2025 - 2026 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

 

School Opens Tuesday 2 September 2025 

Half Term Begins Monday 27 October 2025 

School Opens Monday 3 November 2025 

School Closes Friday 19 December 2025 

 

SPRING TERM 

 

School Opens Monday 5 January 2026 

Half Term Begins Monday 16 February 2026 

School Opens Monday 23 February 2026 

School Closes Thursday 2 April 2026 

 

SUMMER TERM 

 

School Opens 

Bank Holiday 

Monday 

Monday 

20 April 2026 

4 May 2026 

Half Term Begins 

School Opens 

Monday 

Monday 

25 May 2026 

1 June 2026 

School Closes Wednesday 15 July 2026 

 

 

STAFF TRAINING DAYS 

 

Monday 1 September 2025 

Thursday 16 July 2026 

Friday 17 July 2026 

 

 

NB: Holidays are no longer authorised during term time (Leave of absence can only be 

granted in exceptional circumstances). 

 

Children in Year 6 SATs take place during the week commencing 11th May 2026. 


